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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 26th round, Match #205

Friday, 26.04.2025, 15:30, Cherkasy Arena, Cherkasy. 17°C. Spectators: 650

«LNZ» Cherkasy

0 : 0

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

21 Kucherenko Yevhenii
18 Kaplienko Oleksandr
4 Dajko Ajdi
34 Muravskyy Nazariy
33 Putria Illia
1 Thill Olivier (C)
15 Jashari Muharrem
6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
7 Eynel
11 Pasich Hennadii
22 Momoh Francis

Substitutes
94 Penkov Herman
72 Samoilenko Kirill
5 Salihu Hajdin
77 Kushnirenko Bohdan
55 Nonikashvili Shota
10 Boiko Vitalii
9 Avahimian Artur
23 Topalov Dmytro
20 Mollo
27 J. Bennette
2 Makouana Béni
14 Drambaiev Oleksandr

Coach
Hryhorchuk Roman

33 Klishchuk Andrii
40 Jurčec Jan
7 Poniedielnik Andrii
3 Romanchuk Oleksandr
55 Dibango
23 Ilic Hrvoje
22 Vakulko Yurii (C)
21 Kuzyk Denys
11 Tverdokhlib Yehor
20 Mykytyshyn Artur
9 Sosah Daniel

Substitutes
30 Makhankov Volodymyr
1 Khoma Bohdan
45 Vilivald Volodymyr
25 Bandeira
66 Konate Bakary
94 Zaderaka Maksym
8 Ikenna
14 Lunov Maksym
17 Gonzalez
61 Kamenskyi Oleksandr
19 Ndombasi Nlandu Noнa
63 Mulyk Volodymyr

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
Assistant 1:
Ostapchuk Vasyl
Assistant 2:
4th Official:
Solovian Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid

VAR Referee:
Zadyran Serhii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Raida Mykhailo
VAR Referee Observer:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Delegate:
Shved Vitalii
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 26th round, Match #205
Friday, 26.04.2025, 15:30, Cherkasy Arena, Cherkasy. 17°C. Spectators: 650

«LNZ» Cherkasy 0 : 0 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
9' 7 Poniedielnik Andrii

7 Eynel
20 Mollo 23'

33 Putria Illia 34'

46' 7 Poniedielnik Andrii
8 Ikenna

6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav 55'

64' 23 Ilic Hrvoje
66 Konate Bakary

15 Jashari Muharrem 69'

71' 20 Mykytyshyn Artur

73' 20 Mykytyshyn Artur
19 Ndombasi Nlandu Noнa

18 Kaplienko Oleksandr
14 Drambaiev Oleksandr 75'

34 Muravskyy Nazariy
5 Salihu Hajdin 75'

6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
55 Nonikashvili Shota 80'

1 Thill Olivier 84'

86' 11 Tverdokhlib Yehor
14 Lunov Maksym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


